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Student ID Name Surname Exam Room Time Period

****8001 Fur***** AKA***** 102 14:30 - 14:37

****8058 Asl***** ALB***** 101 14:30 - 14:37

****4006 Naz***** ALK***** 103 14:30 - 14:37

****1001 Yus***** ALK***** 105 14:30 - 14:37

****1008 Met***** ALT***** 103 14:37 - 14:44

****2201 Ser***** AND***** 104 14:30 - 14:37

****1003 Has***** ARI***** 105 14:37 - 14:44

****8003 Eli***** ARS***** 102 14:37 - 14:44

****1014 Edi***** ASL***** 102 14:44 - 14:51

****1006 Alp***** ATC***** 101 14:37 - 14:44

****8201 Esi***** ATE***** 102 14:51 - 14:58

****4011 Sud***** AYA***** 104 14:37 - 14:44

****4015 Ebr***** BAK***** 102 14:58 - 15:05

****8202 İla***** BOL***** 103 14:44 - 14:51

****9006 İbr***** BUĞ***** 103 14:51 - 14:58

****7007 Meh***** BUL***** 103 14:58 - 15:05

****6008 Sud***** BUR***** 104 14:44 - 14:51

****3020 Hay***** BÜY***** 103 15:05 - 15:12

****7002 Bah***** CAN***** 101 14:44 - 14:51

****8001 Dil***** CAN***** 105 14:44 - 14:51

****1022 Mer***** ÇAK***** 103 15:12 - 15:19

****4006 Öyk***** ÇAK***** 105 14:51 - 14:58

****4029 Tuğ***** DAL***** 105 14:58 - 15:05

****1028 Tal***** DEM***** 104 14:51 - 14:58

****8005 Eyl***** DOĞ***** 102 15:05 - 15:12

****8016 Rey***** ERE***** 104 14:58 - 15:05

****8022 Meh***** ERG***** 103 15:19 - 15:26

****4045 Ece***** EYÜ***** 102 15:12 - 15:19

****4046 Tua***** GÖK***** 105 15:05 - 15:12

****1041 Ker***** GÖL***** 103 15:40 - 15:47

****2029 Den***** GÜN***** 101 14:51 - 14:58

****8202 Has***** HAL***** 102 15:19 - 15:26

****3203 Eli***** KAN***** 102 15:40 - 15:47

****8018 İre***** KAN***** 103 15:47 - 15:54

****5012 Eni***** KAR***** 102 15:47 - 15:54

****7017 Kaa***** KAR***** 103 15:54 - 16:01
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****6040 Kem***** KIR***** 105 15:12 - 15:19

****1048 Ber***** KIV***** 101 14:58 - 15:05

****6042 Eli***** KOÇ***** 102 15:54 - 16:01

****4027 Hay***** KUT***** 103 16:01 - 16:08

****7004 Şev***** MER***** 104 15:05 - 15:12

****7001 Ale***** NAM***** 105 15:19 - 15:26

****1056 Gön***** NAR***** 102 16:01 - 16:08

****7024 Sıl***** OĞU***** 104 15:12 - 15:19

****2050 Eyl***** ORA***** 102 16:08 - 16:15

****1060 Bey***** ORH***** 101 15:05 - 15:12

****8043 İre***** OZA***** 103 16:08 - 16:15

****8024 Der***** ÖCA***** 101 15:12 - 15:19

****4029 Dur***** ÖĞÜ***** 101 15:19 - 15:26

****3043 Ber***** ÖNÇ***** 101 15:40 - 15:47

****8039 Dil***** ÖZB***** 101 15:47 - 15:54

****021 Özg***** ÖZC***** 104 15:19 - 15:26

****8026 Umu***** ÖZD***** 105 15:47 - 15:54

****4059 Yağ***** ÖZD***** 105 15:40 - 15:47

****4032 Öme***** ÖZE***** 104 15:40 - 15:47

****2047 Sud***** SAR***** 104 15:47 - 15:54

****8028 Meh***** SAY***** 105 15:54 - 16:01

****1019 Ber***** SEL***** 101 15:54 - 16:01

****8058 Giz***** SER***** 105 16:01 - 16:08

****2049 Hal***** SUN***** 102 16:15 - 16:22

****8030 Neh***** ŞEN***** 103 16:15 - 16:22

****3057 Özc***** ŞİM***** 104 15:54 - 16:01

****1067 Ber***** TAN***** 101 16:01 - 16:08

****1066 Ber***** TAŞ***** 101 16:08 - 16:15

****2042 Yağ***** TAŞ***** 105 16:08 - 16:15

****6066 Ece***** TOP***** 102 16:22 - 16:29

****6059 Osm***** TUR***** 103 16:22 - 16:29

****7026 Şev***** UÇA***** 104 16:01 - 16:08

****1023 Şaf***** YAH***** 104 16:08 - 16:15

****6075 Ard***** YAR***** 101 16:15 - 16:22

****3065 Öme***** YIL***** 104 16:15 - 16:22

****8061 Sıl***** YIL***** 104 16:22 - 16:29
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****3069 Çağ***** YÜC***** 101 16:22 - 16:29

****1081 Kağ***** ZER***** 105 16:15 - 16:22

****6071 Yiğ***** ZOB***** 105 16:22 - 16:29


